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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 48 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2023-12-08 - 16:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. VASILJEVAITE, Emilija 08 Ignalinos rajono SSPC 1:18.79 495 Q 36.95 41.84
2. FILIPAVICIUTE, Ugne 10 Sostines SC 1:19.21 487 Q 36.88 42.33
3. SAMUDYTE, Vetra 08 Utenos DSC 1:19.29 486 Q 37.04 42.25
4. DULKE, Valerija 09 Sostines SC 1:22.20 436 Q 38.66 43.54
5. ZIEMYTE, Vytaute 08 Sostines SC 1:24.68 399 Q 40.15 44.53
6. JAKSTONYTE, Laura 10 Sostines SC 1:26.70 372 Q 41.86 44.84
7. ZUBRICKAITE, Aiste 09 Alytaus SRC 1:27.15 366 Q 41.21 45.94
8. PARULYTE, Deimante 09 Alytaus SRC 1:31.92 312 Q 43.29 48.63
9. RALYTE, Ieva 09 Sostines SC 1:35.94 274 R 44.19 51.75

10. ROSKAITE, Kamile 10 Sostines SC 1:35.95 274 R 44.35 51.60

YOB 2011

1. KAMINICKAITE, Auguste 11 Marijampoles SC 1:21.11 454 Q 38.01 43.10
2. JACEVICIUTE, Rusne 11 Sostines SC 1:25.00 394 Q 39.51 45.49
3. LAURINAVIEIUTE, Salomeja 11 Utenos DSC 1:28.45 350 Q 42.04 46.41
4. VENCKUTE, Elze 11 Kauno SM Startas 1:29.07 343 Q 41.63 47.44
5. MURNIKOVA, Adriana 11 Sostines SC 1:32.84 303 Q 43.51 49.33
6. BLOTNYTE, Akvile 11 SM Griasutinis 1:34.04 291 Q 44.51 49.53
7. GLUOKSNYTĖ, Medeina 11 Marijampoles SC 1:34.97 283 Q 44.86 50.11
8. ANUSKEVICIUTE, Milita 11 Alytaus SRC 1:35.41 279 Q 43.30 52.11
9. BAKANOVAITE, Austeja 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:36.61 268 R 46.67 49.94

10. KLUPSAITE, Gabija 11 SM Griasutinis 1:39.39 246 R 45.79 53.60
11. RAUDELIUNAITE, Marija 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:39.83 243 46.86 52.97
12. KIURSINAITE, Lile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:43.04 221 47.68 55.36
13. MATULYTE, Guste 11 Kauno PM 1:44.15 214 49.60 54.55
14. LESNEVSKYTE, Jone 11 Kauno PM 1:47.90 193 50.70 57.20

YOB 2012

1. JASIONYTE, Vytaute 12 Prienu KKSC 1:38.40 254 Q 45.54 52.86
2. KRIVICKAITE, Beatrice 12 Radviliskio PB 1:41.48 232 Q 47.23 54.25
3. JUKNEVICIUTE, Agnija 12 Sostines SC 1:41.83 229 Q 47.92 53.91
4. DUMSKYTE, Dovile 12 Sostines SC 1:41.88 229 Q 47.39 54.49
5. ŠUOPYTĖ, Viltė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:42.78 223 Q 48.24 54.54
6. ALISAUSKAITE, Iveta 12 Sostines SC 1:46.87 198 Q 47.76 59.11
7. KUCINSKAITE, Aiste 12 Kauno PM 1:51.35 175 Q 51.97 59.38

YOB 2013

1. SKROBLAITE, Luka 13 Alytaus SRC 1:35.43 279 Q 45.20 50.23
2. SLIAZAITE, Rugile 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:36.34 271 Q 44.83 51.51
3. AMBRASKAITE, Gabriele 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:36.66 268 Q 44.87 51.79
4. DAGILYTE, Kamile 13 Alytaus SRC 1:44.64 211 Q 48.83 55.81
5. STAVICKAJA, Maja 13 Sostines SC 1:51.15 176 Q 51.91 59.24
6. DARASKEVICIUTE, Luka 13 Prienu KKSC 1:51.16 176 Q 51.72 59.44
7. KABELYTE, Auguste 13 Sostines SC 1:57.34 150 Q 54.85 1:02.49
8. GRABAUSKAITE, Paulina 13 Prienu KKSC 1:59.05 143 Q 56.89 1:02.16
9. NOVELSKAITE, Taja 13 Sostines SC 2:09.03 112 R 1:00.11 1:08.92
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 48, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

2014 and younger

1. DAUGELAITE, Gedimina 14 Alytaus SRC 1:51.01 177 Q 53.54 57.47
2. HOVORKOVA, Jelyzavieta 15 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:59.67 141 Q 55.97 1:03.70
3. JUZELSKYTE, Ula 14 Olimpo pradzia 2:04.83 124 Q 59.91 1:04.92
4. STURAITE, Gabriele 15 Sostines SC 2:32.33 68 Q 1:14.57 1:17.76

Open

1. VASILJEVAITE, Emilija 08 Ignalinos rajono SSPC 1:18.79 495 Q 36.95 41.84
2. FILIPAVICIUTE, Ugne 10 Sostines SC 1:19.21 487 Q 36.88 42.33
3. SAMUDYTE, Vetra 08 Utenos DSC 1:19.29 486 Q 37.04 42.25
4. KAMINICKAITE, Auguste 11 Marijampoles SC 1:21.11 454 Q 38.01 43.10
5. DULKE, Valerija 09 Sostines SC 1:22.20 436 Q 38.66 43.54
6. ZIEMYTE, Vytaute 08 Sostines SC 1:24.68 399 Q 40.15 44.53
7. JACEVICIUTE, Rusne 11 Sostines SC 1:25.00 394 Q 39.51 45.49
8. JAKSTONYTE, Laura 10 Sostines SC 1:26.70 372 Q 41.86 44.84
9. ZUBRICKAITE, Aiste 09 Alytaus SRC 1:27.15 366 Q 41.21 45.94

10. LAURINAVIEIUTE, Salomeja 11 Utenos DSC 1:28.45 350 Q 42.04 46.41
11. VENCKUTE, Elze 11 Kauno SM Startas 1:29.07 343 Q 41.63 47.44
12. PARULYTE, Deimante 09 Alytaus SRC 1:31.92 312 Q 43.29 48.63
13. MURNIKOVA, Adriana 11 Sostines SC 1:32.84 303 Q 43.51 49.33
14. BLOTNYTE, Akvile 11 SM Griasutinis 1:34.04 291 Q 44.51 49.53
15. GLUOKSNYTĖ, Medeina 11 Marijampoles SC 1:34.97 283 Q 44.86 50.11
16. ANUSKEVICIUTE, Milita 11 Alytaus SRC 1:35.41 279 Q 43.30 52.11
17. SKROBLAITE, Luka 13 Alytaus SRC 1:35.43 279 Q 45.20 50.23
18. RALYTE, Ieva 09 Sostines SC 1:35.94 274 R 44.19 51.75
19. ROSKAITE, Kamile 10 Sostines SC 1:35.95 274 R 44.35 51.60
20. SLIAZAITE, Rugile 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:36.34 271 Q 44.83 51.51
21. BAKANOVAITE, Austeja 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:36.61 268 R 46.67 49.94
22. AMBRASKAITE, Gabriele 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:36.66 268 Q 44.87 51.79
23. JASIONYTE, Vytaute 12 Prienu KKSC 1:38.40 254 Q 45.54 52.86
24. KLUPSAITE, Gabija 11 SM Griasutinis 1:39.39 246 R 45.79 53.60
25. RAUDELIUNAITE, Marija 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:39.83 243 46.86 52.97
26. KRIVICKAITE, Beatrice 12 Radviliskio PB 1:41.48 232 Q 47.23 54.25
27. JUKNEVICIUTE, Agnija 12 Sostines SC 1:41.83 229 Q 47.92 53.91
28. DUMSKYTE, Dovile 12 Sostines SC 1:41.88 229 Q 47.39 54.49
29. ŠUOPYTĖ, Viltė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:42.78 223 Q 48.24 54.54
30. KIURSINAITE, Lile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:43.04 221 47.68 55.36
31. MATULYTE, Guste 11 Kauno PM 1:44.15 214 49.60 54.55
32. DAGILYTE, Kamile 13 Alytaus SRC 1:44.64 211 Q 48.83 55.81
33. ALISAUSKAITE, Iveta 12 Sostines SC 1:46.87 198 Q 47.76 59.11
34. LESNEVSKYTE, Jone 11 Kauno PM 1:47.90 193 50.70 57.20
35. DAUGELAITE, Gedimina 14 Alytaus SRC 1:51.01 177 Q 53.54 57.47
36. STAVICKAJA, Maja 13 Sostines SC 1:51.15 176 Q 51.91 59.24
37. DARASKEVICIUTE, Luka 13 Prienu KKSC 1:51.16 176 Q 51.72 59.44
38. KUCINSKAITE, Aiste 12 Kauno PM 1:51.35 175 Q 51.97 59.38
39. KABELYTE, Auguste 13 Sostines SC 1:57.34 150 Q 54.85 1:02.49
40. GRABAUSKAITE, Paulina 13 Prienu KKSC 1:59.05 143 Q 56.89 1:02.16
41. HOVORKOVA, Jelyzavieta 15 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:59.67 141 Q 55.97 1:03.70
42. JUZELSKYTE, Ula 14 Olimpo pradzia 2:04.83 124 Q 59.91 1:04.92
43. NOVELSKAITE, Taja 13 Sostines SC 2:09.03 112 R 1:00.11 1:08.92
44. STURAITE, Gabriele 15 Sostines SC 2:32.33 68 Q 1:14.57 1:17.76


